
New TA Orientation 
Thursday, August 22, 2019 

1-4:30 
Snyder Memorial 2100 

Time  Activity      Room  Person 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
1-1:10  Welcome and overview of the session  Snyder 2100 Cyndee Gruden 

1:10—1:20 Meet our Utoledo Students   Snyder 2100 Denise Bartell 

1:20-1:50 Graduate Student Panel    Snyder 2100       Grad students 
 
 
1:55-2:25 Institutional context for teaching  Snyder 2100 Angela Paprocki 
  Team activity answering questions 
  about resources emailed: 

 Title IX 

 FERPA 

 Emergency Response Guide 

 Counseling Center 

 Learning Enhancement Center 

 Rocket Solutions Central 

 Behavior Response Guide 

 University Teaching Center 

 Syllabus Templates 

2:30-2:40 Hall Pass 

 

2:40-3:10 Blackboard for instructors   Snyder 2040  Melissa Gleckler 

 Using the grade center 

 Exporting grades 

 Classroom technologies 

2:40-3:10 Opening Strategies    Snyder  2050  Angela Paprocki 

 Mattering       Alana Malik 

 Syllabus 

 Transparent Assignments 

 Assessment 

2:40-3:10 Develop a good relationship 

 with faculty mentor     Snyder 2160  Cyndee Gruden 

 

3:15-3:45 Blackboard for instructors   Snyder  2040 Melissa Gleckler 

 Using the grade center 

 Exporting grades 

 Classroom technologies 

3:15-3:45 Opening Strategies    Snyder 2050 Angela Paprocki 



 Mattering      Alana Malik 

 Syllabus 

 Transparent Assignments 

 Assessment 

3:15-3:45 Develop a good relationship  

with your faculty mentor  Snyder2160  Cyndee Gruden 

 

 

3:45-3:55   Hall Pass break 

 

3:55-4:30 High Impact Strategies    Snyder 2100 Angela Paprocki   

  

Evaluations       Alana Malik 

 

 

TAs: 

Bernard Bahayaa; Bahaya, Bernard Bernard.Bahaya@rockets.utoledo.edu 

Lauren Patterson: Lauren.Patterson@rockets.utoledo.edu 

Michaela Margida: Margida, Michaela Gabrielle Michaela.Margida@rockets.utoledo.edu 

Kenzie Crossman: Crossman, Kenzie Alan Keith.Crossman@rockets.utoledo.edu 

Arora, Vidheesha Vidheesha.Arora@rockets.utoledo.edu 

Edmonds, Keith Alan Keith.Edmonds@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


